EMPLOYEE_NAME

Abokor, Abdirahman
AbuBakr, Samer M.
Ademiluyi, Adegoke O.
Adivar, Burcu
Adivar, Murat
Aghajanian, Akbar
Ajani, Timothy T.
Akbay, Cevdet
Allen, Viviette L.
Almeida, Eugenie P.
Altobello, Suzanne A.
Anderson, Charles
Anim, Kofi A.
Anthony, Nicole A.
Autrey, Daniel E.
Baer, Donald C.
Bao, Yufang
Barlow, David E.
Barlow, Melissa Hickman
Barmett, Ernest M.
Barrett, Catherine E.
Bartlett, Hallie H.
Bhattacharya, Sambit
Bible, Beatrice L.
Bila, Nicoleta Virginia
Bills, Kaycee L.

Bir, Elizabeth A.
Bishop, Jullian C.
Blount, Stacye A.
Boaheng, Paul B.
Boger, Charlotte G.
Booth, Shane R.
Bose-Basu, Bidisha
Bowden, Morris L.
Boyd, Laquesha S.
Breitzer, Jonathan
Brightman, Sarah W.
Brooks, John L.
Brown, Renelle T.
Bryant, Ralph T.
Buckner, Timothy E.
Bullard, Derrick L.
Burton, Kimberly S.

Bushelle-Edghill, Jennifer H.

EMPLOYEE JOB_TITLE

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Interim Asst. Dean/Assoc Prof

Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Asst. Chair/Associate Professo

Professor

Associate Professor
Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Chair/Assist. Prof.
Assoc. Prof./Interim Chair
Lecturer

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Lecturer

Professor

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Prof./Asst. Chair
Lecturer

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Interim Chair/Assoc. Prof.
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor
Lecturer

Professor

Interim Chair/Assoc. Prof.

ANNUAL_SALARY

72845.00
61061.00
92126.00
126223.00
123000.00
96306.00
82239.00
83952.00
74521.00
70052.00
120000.00
48000.00
48051.00
81111.00
97604.00
69000.00
69546.10
125967.00
95180.00
70000.00
83870.87
68000.00
120000.00
128062.00
66391.00
65000.00
79104.00
65000.00
70186.00
66136.89
89121.00
66327.00
71683.00
55000.00
63141.00
71236.00
83980.00
109792.00
72887.00
73855.00
64015.00
51000.00
102504.00
112708.00



Campbell, Erica L.
Cannon, Sheila N.
Castillo-Chara, Jairo
Chalmers, Austin R.
Chan, Albert

Chao, Shirley L.
Chen, Li

Chen, Yunkai
Chestnut, Jonathan P.
Chitiga, Miriam
Clark, Jelisa S.
Corbin, Dennis E.
Cox, Thomas E. R.
Coyle, Laura D.
Cui, Zhenlu
Czejdo, Bogdan
Daniels, Lisa Y.
Davis, Sherree R.B.
Delaney, Kristen N.
DeLone, Gregory J.
Delone, Miriam A.
Dilday, Chester D.
Dong, Su

Douglas, Niesha C.
Edwards, Beverly L
Ekezue, Bolarinwa
Eley, Peter M.
Fiebig, Jeremy R.
Finn, Neal

Franco-Rodriguez, Jose M.

Frobish, Todd S.

Fu, Chu Chun
Gallagher, Sharon L.
Gammans, Richard E.
Gautam, Bhoj
Gillespie, Perry L.

Glackin, Caroline E.W.

Goins-Jones, April D.
Goodman, Jessica D.
Goodwyn, Wanda L.
Graham, Danielle E.
Graham, Justin W.
Gray, Tonya M.
Griffie, David S.
Griffiths, Heather
Grohe, Bonnie R.

Interim Asst. to Dean/Assoc. P
Interim Associate SON Dean
Associate Professor
Lecturer/Assistant Band Dir.
Professor/Assistant Chair
Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Interim Chair/Professor
Interim Chair/Assoc. Prof.
Adjunct Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Instructor

Associate Professor

Professor

Distinguished Professor
Lecturer

Director Civic Engagement/Svc.
Assistant Professor

Associate Prof./Asst. Chair
Assistant Dean/Professor

Asst. Prof./Faculty Senate Cha
Associate Professor/CIR Coord
Adjunct Asst. Professor

MSW Program Dir./Assoc. Prof.
Assistant Professor
Professor/Interim Chair
Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Department Chair

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Adjunct Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Adjunct Asst. Professor
Assistant Chair/Adj Asst. Prof
Lecturer

Assistant Chair/Asst. Prof.
Assistant Professor
Lecturer/Dir of Field Edu
Professor

Associate Professor

Dir. Fac. Dev & Online Educ.

84934.00
123777.00
71100.00
50000.00
109456.00
78129.00
91806.00
43432.00
83639.00
111725.00
55000.00
73367.00
58000.00
69215.00
69238.00
104479.00
45000.00
91545.00
63650.00
78649.00
124996.20
86546.00
118492.00
58000.00
95280.00
95461.00
105242.00
64186.00
70602.00
71860.00
110265.00
64921.00
81830.00
70000.00
65000.00
71814.82
98028.00
60000.00
65361.00
72000.00
68889.00
65000.00
60000.00
65674.00
66243.00
90227.00



Guevara, Lori A.
Gunby, Norris W.
Haddad, Eid

Hadley, Landon R.
Hall, Phoebe W.

Hall, Richard A.
Hammack, Brenda M.
Han, Shubo

Hardy, Kimberly Michelle
Harrington, Brooksie
Hatcher, Avis C.
Hawkins, Deirdre M.
Hayes, Lenora M.

He, Xiaogui

Heckert, Druann M.
Hemstock, Hsiaofen
Hilton, Doreen B.
Hinson, Erin K
Hodges, Stephanie L.
Holder, Ashley J.
Holmes, Christopher J.
Hu, Xiaochen

Hubert, Anthony
Hudson, Tanya M.
Hyman, EricJ.
Jackson, Alnita A.
Jackson, Pamela J.
Jin, Mingxian

Jing, Wu

Johnson, Chandrika H.
Johnson, Jennifer L.
Johnson, Kofi
Johnson, Oliver J.
Johnson, Reeshemah T.
Johnson, Stanley W.
Jones, LaTasha R.
Jones, Tyrone W.
Jonsson, Petur O.
Kabbes, Joseph W.
Kadel, Bradley C.
Kamalu, Ngozi C.
Kane, Julia A.
Kaniuka, Theodore S.
Kassem, My Abdelmajid
Kennedy, Dorrance
Kim, Ji Young

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Adjunct Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Special Asst. to Chanc/Profess
Associate Professor
Lecturer

Assoc. Prof./Asst. Chair
Lecturer

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Lecturer

Interim Asst. Assoc Dean/Assoc
Assistant Professor
Lecturer/Coach

Assistant Professor

Adjunct Assistant Professor
Interim Chair/Assoc. Professor
Associate Professor
Clinical Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor
Lecturer

Lecturer/Coach
Professor/Interim MBA Dir
Lecturer/Planetarium Mgr
Associate Professor
Professor (9 mn)

Assistant Professor
Professor

Department Chair

Asst Prof/Asst. Dir of Field
Department Chair

75104.00
95922.00
69104.00
70781.00
66500.00
73171.00
66613.00
76247.00
71366.00
106510.00
59148.00
48000.00
70097.00
48437.00
75814.00
75040.00
95634.00
71008.00
100845.00
67000.00
52000.00
68263.00
58984.00
103378.00
73874.00
79500.00
206000.00
95908.00
70152.00
75936.00
90000.00
72744.00
74380.00
58467.00
69710.00
45624.00
54089.00
134133.00
65000.00
65628.00
78706.00
88000.00
98466.00
110134.00
64718.00
98000.00



King, Ruth C.
Kodippili, Asitha
Lee, Baeyong

Lee, William F.
Lenning, Emily E.
Leviner, Sherry L.
Lheem, Han G.

Li, Hengguang
Lightner, Constance
Lodhi, Khalid M.
Luo, Zhiping
Lyons, Sarah Samantha Gaye
Ma, Juan

Mallette, Quintin R.

Manarino-Leggett, Priscilla R.

Marshburn, Milton J.
Martin, Sondra E.
Massey, Yolanda A.
Mattox, John R.
Mauze, Jihane L.
McAllister, Christina M.
McAllister, Terrence L.
McCrowre, Rodney L.
McElrath, Karen 1.
McFarlane, Nicole A.
McGee, Robert W.
McLaurin, Angela S.
Milanov, Valentin B.
Miller, Alanna

Mills, Bradley S.
Moffett, Noran L.
Mongkuo, Maurice Y
Montoya, Daniel A.
Moore-Brown, Terri
Morooka, Hideki
Murray, Joshua M.
Nagdas, Subir K.
Nani, Frank K.
Nesbitt, Danielle
Ngwainmbi, Jilly M.
Nichols, Quienton L.
Nickolov, Radoslav Z.
Nyman, Micki

Nyutu, Pius N.
Obanor, Nosa
Okeagu, Jonas E.

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Lecturer/Instrument Tech
Department Chair

Professor/Dir. for FORS PRG.

Professor

Adjunct Associate Professor
Asst. Chair/Assoc. Prof.
Adj Asst Professor
Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Dir. of BSW Field Ed/Lecturer

Professor (Phased Retirement)
Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Professor

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Adjunct Assist. Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Interim Chair/Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor

Interim Assoc. Dean/Assoc. Pro

Professor/Chair
Professor

Dept. Chair/Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor

114018.00
69811.00
113632.00
63897.00
72589.78
88300.00
69531.00
65000.00
137184.00
120000.00
111323.00
51000.00
76634.00
58000.00
56255.00
75000.00
79809.00
63333.00
37613.00
60660.00
72000.00
80000.00
70000.00
109989.00
64674.00
139333.00
78000.00
67286.00
60319.00
70000.00
103874.00
78101.00
66100.00
93251.25
83406.00
59000.00
75584.00
77252.00
74000.00
78000.00
101587.00
108940.00
66365.00
98667.00
83794.00
74527.00



Okpala, Amon O.
Okunbor, Daniel 1.
Orban, Maria

Osei, Joseph

Parks, Maricia S.
Pash, Sidney L.
Paul, Roni

Paul, Tyechia V.
Payton, Denise A.
Pearson, Darren L.
Phelan, Steven E.
Raynor, James E.
Reid, Jorim

Rhoda, Vickie R.
Richardson, Paul W.
Rosland, Anita M.
Ross, Joseph C.
Salek, Stephen J.
Sarami, Chekad
Senaratne, Deepthika
Senter, Philip J.
Shamberger, Cynthia T
Shekarkhar, Zahra
Shorter, Melanie Cassandra
Siamaki, Ali R
Simpson, Melinda S.

Sincerbeaux Jr., Richard M.

Singley, Doretha

Smith, Dwight
Smith-Gray, Jocelyn D.
Souissi, Mohsen

Spillers, Carolyn Ann
Stone, Misty B.
Summerville, Raymond M.
Swann, Skylor W.
Sweeny, Sean S.
Swinford, Dean

Swinson, Christy Roshelle
Taber, Robert D.

Tang, Xin

Tavakoli, Assad A.

Taylor, Angela P.

Taylor, Ulysses

Thomas, Amber C.
Tomlinson, Linda D.

Tran, Kimberly

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Lecturer/Director of Choir

Assist. Chair/Assoc. Professor
Prof./Endowed Professorship

Professor

Lecturer/Band Director
Lecturer

Adjunct Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Clinical Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor
Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Adjunct Asst Professor
Lecturer

Adjunct Assist. Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Distinguished Professor
Asst. Chair/Assoc. Prof.
Interim Dean/Professor
Lecturer in Economics
Interim Chair/Assoc. Prof.
Associate Professor

98632.00
114753.00
63353.00
73789.00
53053.00
70400.00
75000.00
105000.00
62909.00
78787.00
138184.00
80286.00
90105.00
45000.00
71400.00
70000.00
62459.00
68527.00
72202.00
66738.00
72922.00
89258.00
67987.00
65000.00
69611.00
72000.00
70000.00
72000.00
66512.00
62128.00
137565.00
84997.00
85000.00
55000.00
57000.00
55000.00
65634.00
85000.00
61042.00
69540.00
162802.00
81827.00
155263.00
70000.00
81267.00
69627.00



Tran, Trung V.

Tryon, Charles E.
Twum-Asante, Maxwell
Umantsev, Alexander
Van Cantfort, Thomas E.
Van Nyhuis, Alison J.
Ventura, April F.
Virelles, Amanda D.
Wall, Whitney

Wallace, David S.
Wallace, Monique V.
Walsh, Kelli C.

Wane, Abdoul A.

Wang, Dong
Washington, Evandrew
Weatherford, Carole B.
Wenzel, Nikolai G.
White, Erin N.
Williams, Pamela J.
Williams, Thomas G.
Wilson-Jones, Linda
Winbome-Phillips, Karryll D.
Woods, Tamara M.
Wooten, Cynthia Brooks
Wu, Bing

Wu, Gavin Jiayun

Wu, Longfei

Yew, Bee K.

Yorgov, Vassil Y.

Yuan, Jiazheng

Yurchak, Caroline D.
Zhang, Bo

Zhang, Hongbing

Zhao, Guanghua

Zhou, Jiahua

Zhu, Lieceng

Zolfaghari Ejlal Manesh, Seyed Meysam

Assistant Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor/Dir. of Grad.
Assistant Professor
Assoc. Prof/Asst. Chair
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Lecturer

Associate Professor
Asst. Chair/Professor
Professor

Lecturer of Biotech/Lab Mgr
Professor

Visiting Professor
Interim Assoc. Dean
Lecturer

Professor

Professor

Adjunct Assistant Professor
Dir.BSW Field Educ/Asso. Prof.
Assistant Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Clinical Asst. Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Instructor

Professor

Assistant Professor

64000.00
65536.00
72532.00
74045.00
80244.00
87218.00
92000.00
76558.00
67605.00
66785.00
70000.00
66009.00
103300.00
69731.00
64986.00
89286.00
135000.00
103000.00
52954.00
119247.00
103452.00
54542.00
85048.00
72510.00
91145.00
114000.00
86000.00
99031.00
77123.00
62000.00
82000.00
81630.00
66782.00
75825.00
105000.00
72724.00
110000.00



